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Measured Depth Log

Well Name: McElmo Dome, Yellow Jacket B-6 (YB-6) Vertical
Location: SHL: 1111 FNL & 812 FWL, Sec. 24, T37N, R18W NMPM

License Number: API 05-983-06696-00 Region: Colorado
Spud Date: 01/03/2013 Drilling Completed:

Surface Coordinates: SHL: 1111 FNL & 812 FWL, Sec. 24, T37N, R18W NMPM

Bottom Hole Coordinates:

Ground Elevation (ft): 6596' K.B. Elevation (ft): 6621'
Logged Interval (ft): 107' To: Total Depth (ft):

Formation: Leadville Limestone Carbonate
Type of Drilling Fluid: FRESH WATER

Printed by MUD.LOG from WellSight Systems 1-800-447-1534 www.WellSight.com
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TEXTURE
Boundst
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OTHER SYMBOLS
POROSITY
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SORTING
Well
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Lithology Geological Descriptions

TG/CO2
TG (units)
CO2 (PPM)

ac

TG, C1-C5
C1 (PPM)
C2 (PPM)
C3 (PPM)
C4 (PPM)

CONN

77

SH: DKGY-BLK, SFT-MOD
HD, BLKY-S/BLKY, SL FISS IP,
SLTY, ARG MTX, EA, DULL,

LS: WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH



0 ROP (min/ft) 20

TRIP

CONN

WOB-27 
RPM-70 
SPM-101 
SPP-1550

CONN

CONN

TOP OF 
LEADVILLE
7868'

RPM-70 
SPM-101 
SPP-1550

CSNG SET 
@ 7891'

BIT #4
SIZE-6" 
MAKE 
HALLIB 
TYPE 
EQH30R 
SER # 
11794589 
JETS 3/16

WOB-10 
SPM-65 
SSP-1320 
VIS-32 
MW-8.6

77
50

78
00

78
50

79
00

50

MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH
CRYPTXLN IP, SLTY
TXT/SNDY-GRNY

22JAN13 DPTH 7750' CIRC TO 
TOH for Gamma tools
TRIP SMPL: SH-60% LS-20% DOL-10%

SH: DKGY, SFT-MOD
HD, BLKY SLTY, DULL,

DOL: OFFWH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
TXT/SNDY-GRNY

LS: 10%PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

23JAN13 DRLG

SH: ORNG-DKGY, SFT-MOD
HD, BLKY SLTY, DULL,

LS: 10%PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

LS: 30% PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

LS: 70% PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

LS: 30% PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

LS: 10% PINK, WH-OFF-WH-DKGY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

TOP OF LEADVILLE 7868'
LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

SH: LTGY-GY-DKGY, SFT-MOD
HD, BLKY SLTY, DULL,

LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP
23JAN13
TD FOR CSNG @ 7895'
24JAN 26JAN13 RUN 7"CSNG
27JAN13 CSNG SET @ 7891' 
CMTD
30JAN13 TIH w/6"BIT 3.5" DP

LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

DOL: -LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 20
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DOL: -LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

DOL: LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

DOL: LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN

DOL: GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN

DOL: LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

DOL: LTGY-GY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

01FEB13 DRLG @ 8085'
SH: BLK, SFT-MOD, CARB-ORG
HD, BLKY SLTY, DULL,

LS: WH-OFF-WH-GY, FRM-HD,
MICRXLN-FXLN/SMTH/
CRYPTXLN IP
DOL: LTGY-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRAN-SUCR
TXT:GRAN,

02FEB13 DEPTH 8100' TD PILOT 
HOLE, RUN ELECT LOGS

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000


